
Riverfront Neighborhood Council Leadership Team
Meeting Agenda

Date: March 12, 2018

Time: 5:30 pm

Location: Hal Fraser Conference Room

140 West Pine St.

Missoula, MT 59802

________________________________________________________________

1. Approval of February 12, 2018 meeting minutes

2. Smart 911—Nick Holloway, Missoula County

3. Water main projects – Logan McInnis, Missoula Water Utilities Engineer

4. Russell Street project – Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations

5. Preserve Historic Missoula  - Dan Hall

6. MCPS Operations Levy—Kevin Ritchlin, Willard Principal 

7. Update on California Street and URD 2 – Ed Nolder

8. Plan for general meeting—May 22, 2018 at Silver Park Pavilion

9. Public comment on non-agenda items

10. Community Forum Report – Ed Nolder

11. Office of Neighborhoods Report – Jane Kelly

12. Announcements

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081

Karen Gasvoda, Program Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6084

Nick Holloway, Missoula County nholloway@co.missoula.mt.us 258-3631

Logan McInnis, Missoula Water lmcinnis@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6766

Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations katie@bigskypublicrelations.com 546-2424

Dan Hall, Preserve Historic Missoula preservehistoricmissoula@outlook.com

Kevin Ritchlin, Missoula County Public Schools kmritchlin@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-2400

Riverfront Neighborhood Council Leadership Team riverfront@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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